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Salt Lake City 2002 Paralympic Winter Games

Cross Country Skiing
Women's 10 km Free Technique B3

Final Round

Rank Athlete(s) Real Time

1 Argillander, Jaana
Skarabahataya, Yadviha
llioutchenko, Tatiana
Ibraginova, Elvira

Kiiski, Sisko

Han, Lixia

o U1~ WN

Koleva, Blagovesta

Medallists

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

www.paralympic.org

FIN 30:53.4
BLR 30:54.8
RUS 30:59.3
RUS 31:48.8
FIN 32:27.4
CHN 42:26.8
BUL dnf

Athlete(s)
Argillander, Jaana
Skarabahataya, Yadviha
llioutchenko, Tatiana
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Factor(%) Calculated Time

100
100
100
100
100
100

30:53.4
30:54.8
30:59.3
31:48.8
32:27.4
42:26.8

Nation
Finland
Belarus
Russia

IPC

S,
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